

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case : CRM (M) No. 767/2022
CrIM No. 1590/2022

Nisar Ahmad

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)..

Through :- Mr. M.Y.Akhood, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

11.10.2023

Status report has been filed. Copy of the same be provided to learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 06.12.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

Jammu :
11.10.2023
Pawan Chopra